Shi ft T/ Hrs L/ Hrs W Hrs
A 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
B 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
C 7.50 - 0.00 7.50
Qty Qual ity Specifications
Code ] o
Porter Sorts Wdth Description
083 5 7 22.4 GOV.B. TWLL
sacki ng (6)
Grand Tot al
Over seer Weaving 1/C

23.50

Loom
Type

-->

Asst .

MJURLI DHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LI M TED
UNI T: HASTI NGS JUTE M LL

Qualitywi se Efficiency Report For

BROAD LOOM
Reed Laid Fin. No of
Spac Length Length Cuts
36" 130 121 351
351
351

Manager . (Fact.)

NOC Tot (act)
Yar ds

42471

42471
42471

M Manager

18- JUN- 24

Print Date :

HIM FS/ B&W 09

Grs/ Wei ght Tar get Effi%
Yrds Prods(W)
259 10999. 99 10100.69 76.5
10999. 99 10100.69 76.5
10999. 99 10100.69 76.5
P. Manager C. M Manager

Cumm
Effi %

77.0

77.0
77.0

Dy.G M

02-JUL-24 09:52 AM

Wast age :

Theoreti cal

Yrds

55511. 81

55511. 81
55511. 81

Page 1 of 9
0. 00
No of Kgns/

Loom Loom Day

150

150
150

G Manager

220. 00

220. 00
220. 00



Shi ft

Qty
Code

1932
1935
1991
1994
2402
2512
2985
2991
2991
3023
3028
3150
3150
3267
3397
3517

Qty
Code

0483
0484

T/ Hrs
8.00
8.00
0. 00

Qual ity Specifications

Porter

© © O O ©o ©

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Qual ity Specifications

Porter

5
5

Over seer

L/ Hrs

Sorts

7
7
8
8

10

10

10
10
11
11
12
12
12

Sorts

6.5
6.5

W dt h

48.
72.
40.
72.
43.
47.
52.
34.
34.
48.
72.
54.
54.
36.
70.
43.

Wdth Description

W O O O O O OO O O W Ww o o o o

WHrs
8. 00
8. 00
0. 00

Description  1YPe

HESS CLOTH
hess cl oth
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH
HESS CLOTH

hessian (1) -->

Type

42.0 BAILING CL
40.0 BAILING CL

Weaving I/C

16. 00

Loom

Loom

Reed
Spac

56"
76"
46"
76"
52"
56"
58"
46"
52"
52"
76"
58"
67"
46"
76"
52"

Reed
Spac

52"
52"

sacki ng on hessian | oom (2)

Grand Tot al

Asst .

MURLI DHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LI M TED
UNI T: HASTI NGS JUTE M LL

Qualitywi se Efficiency Report For

HESSI AN WG

Laid Fin. No of
Length Length Cuts
165 155 2
170 157 6
165 150 6
170 158 3
165 155 7
165 154 5
165 155 3
165 153 9
165 153 9
165 153 11
165 158 2
165 154 59
165 154 2
165 154 4
170 158 1
165 151 5
134

Lai d Fin. No of
Lengt h Length Cuts
130 120 8
130 120 6
--> 14
148

Manager . (Fact .)

NOC Tot (act)

Yar ds

310
942
900
474
1085
770
465
1377
1377
1683
316
9086
308
616
158
755

20622
NOC Tot (act)

Yar ds

960
720

1680
22302

M Manager

18- JUN- 24

Gns/
Yr ds

221
332
198
357
249
268
299
196
196
289
434
357
357
255
496
307

Gs/
Yr ds

510
486

Wei ght

68.
312.
178.
169.
270.
206.
139.
269.
269.
486.
137.

3243.
1009.
157.

78.

231.

6328.
Wi ght

489.
349.

839.
7167

P. Manager

51
74
20
22
17
36
04
89
89
39
14
70
96
08
37
79

45

60
92

52
97

Print Date :

HIM FS/ B&W 09

Tar get Effi
Prods(W)
123.66  37.
639.87 33.
241.90 50.
301.02 38.
367.54 50.
279.92 50.
213.86 44.
304.08 60.
292.23 62.
659.26  50.
243.97  38.
5014.10 44.
156.54 47.
178.02 60.
139.41  38.
377.62  41.
9533. 00 46.
Tar get Ef fi
Prods(W)

526.43 63.
401.32 59.
927.75 61
10460.75 47.
C.M Manager

%

N NN O 00 ONDNOWBIMDNEODNEDNSN

%

= o w N

Cumm

Effi%

41.
33.
50.
37.
50.
49.
44.
57.
57.
52.
38.
43.
43.
60.
43.
44.

46.

P A O ©W O N O O ODN © N O M DN O

7

Curmm

Effi%

62.
59.

60.
48.

2
5

9
3

Wast age :

Theoretica

Yrds

822.
2834.
1796.
1240.
2170.
1536.
1051.
2281.
2192.
3354.

826.

20654.

644.
1026.

413.
1808.

44656.
Theoretica

86
29
67
00
67
00
85
48
59
67
67
55
85
67
33
89

04

Yrds

1517.
1214.

2732.
47388.

Dy.G M

95
36

31
35

02-JUL-24 09:52 AM

Page 2 of 9
0. 00
No of Kgns/

Loom Loom Day

3 45. 67

12 52.12

50.91

56.41

11 49. 12

51.59

55. 62

10 53.98

10 53.98

17 57.22

5 54. 86

120 54. 06

54.98

6 52. 36

3 52. 25

11 42.14

238 53.18

No of Kgns/

Loom Loom Day

5 195. 84

4 174. 96

9 186. 56

247 58. 04
G Manager



Shi ft

3150
3156

T/ Hrs

8. 00 -
8. 00 -
7.50 -

L/ Hrs

WHrs
8. 00
8. 00
7.50

Qual ity Specifications

Porter Sorts

11 11

11 11
Over seer

Wdth Description

54.0 HESS CLOTH
59.0 HESS CLOTH

hessian (1)
Grand Tot al

Weaving 1/ C

23.50

Loom
Type

M.300
M.360

S

Asst .

Reed
Spac

300"
360"

Manager . (Fact.)

MJURLI DHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LI M TED
UNI T: HASTI NGS JUTE M LL

Qualitywi se Efficiency Report For 18-JUN 24
MODERN LOOM
Laid Fin. No of NOC Tot(act) Grs/ Wei ght
Length Length Cuts Yards  Yrds
165 155 69 2 10695 357 3818. 12
165 155 26 2 4030 372 1499. 16
95 14725 5317. 28
95 14725 5317. 28
M Manager P. Manager

HIM FS/ B&W 09

Tar get Effi%
Prods(W)
4698.12 48.8
1859.64 48.4
6557.76 48.7
6557.76 48.7
C. M Manager

Print Date :
Wast age :

Cumm  Theoreti cal

Effi % Yr ds
51.4 21933. 00
48. 4 8332. 00
49. 9 30265. 00
49.9 30265. 00

Dy.G M

02-JUL-24 09:52 AM

Page 3 of 9
0. 00
No of Kgns/

Loom Loom Day

66
27

93
93

G Manager

173.55
166. 57

171.53
171.53



Shi ft T/ Hrs L/ Hrs W Hrs
A 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
B 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
C 7.50 - 0.00 7.50
Qty Qual ity Specifications
Code ] o
Porter Sorts Wdth Description
086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B. TWLL
sacki ng (6)
Grand Tot al
Over seer Weaving 1/C

23.50

Loom
Type

-->

Asst .

MJURLI DHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LI M TED
UNI T: HASTI NGS JUTE M LL

Qualitywi se Efficiency Report For

S4 | IND
Reed Laid
Spac Length
36" 180

Manager . (Fact.)

Fin.
Length

169

No of
Cut s

354

354
354

NOC Tot (act)
Yar ds

59826

59826
59826

M Manager

18- JUN- 24

Grs/ Wi ght
Yr ds
259 15494. 93
15494. 93
15494. 93
P. Manager

22231. 38

22231. 38
22231. 38

HIM FS/ B&W 09

Effi%

86.0

86.0
86.0

C. M Manager

Print Date :
Wast age :
Cumm  Theoreti cal
Effi % Yr ds
86. 3 69574. 80
86. 3 69574. 80
86. 3 69574. 80

Dy.G M

02-JUL-24 09:52 AM

Page 4 of 9
0. 00
No of Kgns/

Loom Loom Day

141

141
141

G Manager

329. 68

329. 68
329. 68



Shi ft T/ Hrs L/ Hrs W Hrs
A 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
B 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
C 7.50 - 0.00 7.50
Qty Qual ity Specifications
Code ] o
Porter Sorts Wdth Description
086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B. TWLL
sacki ng (6)
Grand Tot al
Over seer Weaving 1/C

23.50

Loom
Type

-->

Asst .

MJURLI DHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LI M TED
UNI T: HASTI NGS JUTE M LL

Qual ityw se Efficiency Report For 18-JUN- 24 Print Date : 02-JUL-
S4 NEW SHED HIM FS/ B&W 09
WAst age
Reed Laid Fin. No of NOC Tot(act) Grs/ Wei ght Tar get Effi%o Cunm  Theoretical
Spac Lengt h Length Cuts Yards Yrds Prods(W) Effi % Yrds
36" 180 169 355 59995 259 15538. 71 22073.70 86.8 86.5 69081. 36
355 59995 15538. 71 22073.70 86.8 86.5 69081. 36
355 59995 15538. 71 22073.70 86.8 86.5 69081. 36
Manager . (Fact.) M Manager P. Manager C.M Manager Dy.G M

24 09:52 AM

Page 5 of 9
0. 00

No of Kgns/
Loom Loom Day

140 332.97

140 332.97

140 332.97
G Manager



Shi ft T/ Hrs L/ Hrs W Hrs
A 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
B 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
C 7.50 - 0.00 7.50
Qty Qual ity Specifications
Code ] o
Porter Sorts Wdth Description
086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B. TWLL
sacki ng (6)
Grand Tot al
Over seer Weaving 1/C

23.50

Loom
Type

-->

Asst .

MJURLI DHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LI M TED
UNI T: HASTI NGS JUTE M LL

Qualitywi se Efficiency Report For 18-JUN 24
S4LOOM
Reed Laid Fin. No of NOC Tot(act) Grs/
Spac Lengt h Length Cuts Yards Yrds
36" 180 169 594 100386 259
594 100386
594 100386
Manager . (Fact.) M Manager

P. Manager

HIM FS/ B&W 09

Wei ght Tar get Effi%
Prods(W)
25999. 97 37209.96 86.2
25999. 97 37209.96 86.2
25999. 97 37209.96 86.2
C. M Manager

Print Date :
Wast age :
Cumm  Theoreti cal
Effi % Yr ds
85.9 116451. 44
85.9 116451. 44
85.9 116451. 44

Dy.G M

02-JUL-24 09:52 AM

Page 6 of 9
0. 00
No of Kgns/

Loom Loom Day

236

236
236

G Manager

330. 51

330. 51
330.51



Shi ft T/ Hrs L/ Hrs W Hrs
A 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
B 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
C 7.50 - 0.00 7.50
Qty Qual ity Specifications
Code ] o
Porter Sorts Wdth Description
086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B. TWLL
sacki ng (6)
Grand Tot al
Over seer Weaving 1/C

23.50

Loom
Type

-->

Asst .

Reed
Spac

36"

MJURLI DHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LI M TED
UNI T: HASTI NGS JUTE M LL

Qualitywi se Efficiency Report For

S4LOOM TRAI NEE

Laid Fin.
Length Length
180 169

Manager . (Fact.)

No of
Cut s

81

81
81

NOC Tot (act)
Yar ds

13689

13689
13689

M Manager

18- JUN- 24

Grs/ Wi ght
Yr ds
259 3545, 45
3545, 45
3545. 45
P. Manager

Tar get
Prods(W)

HIM FS/ B&W 09

Effi%

5203.09 84.1

5203.09 84.1
5203.09 84.1
C. M Manager

Print Date :
Wast age :
Cumm  Theoreti cal
Effi % Yr ds
85.1 16283. 46
85.1 16283. 46
85.1 16283. 46

Dy.G M

02-JUL-24 09:52 AM

Page 7 of 9
0. 00
No of Kgns/

Loom Loom Day

33

33
33

G Manager

322.31

322.31
322.31



Shi ft

@083
@083
443

T/ Hrs

L/ Hrs

8. 00 -

8. 00 -

0. 00 -

WHrs
8. 00
8. 00
0. 00

Qual ity Specifications

Porter

5
5
8

Over seer

Sorts
7

7
9

Wdth Description
22. 4
22. 4

26.5

GOv. B. TWLL
&OV. B. TWLL
L. TWLL

sacki ng (6)
Grand Tot al

Weaving 1/C

16. 00

Loom
Type

o>

Asst .

MJURLI DHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LI M TED
UNI T: HASTI NGS JUTE M LL

Qualitywi se Efficiency Report For

SACKI NG WG

Reed Laid Fin. No of
Spac Length Length Cuts
32" 130 126 55
36" 130 126 527
36" 130 123 6
588
588

Manager . (Fact .)

NOC Tot (act)
Yar ds

6930
66402
738

74070
74070

M Manager

18- JUN- 24

Gns/
Yr ds

259
259
432

Wei ght

1794. 87
17198. 12

318. 82
19311. 81
19311. 81

P. Manager

Tar get
Prods(W)

1972.
19049.
356.
21378.
21378.

Print Date :

HIM FS/ B&W 09

Effi%
54 77.3
47 76.7
86 75.9
87 76.8
87 76.8
Manager

Cumm

Effi%

79.5
79.5
77.9
79.0
79.0

Wast age :

Theoreti cal
Yr ds

8960. 00
86529. 52

971. 85
96461. 37
96461. 37

Dy.G M

02-JUL-24 09:52 AM

Page 8 of 9
0. 00
No of Kgns/

Loom Loom Day

28
277

309
309

G Manager

128. 21
124.17
159. 41
125. 00
125. 00



Shi ft T/ Hrs L/ Hrs W Hrs
A 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
B 8. 00 - 0.00 8. 00
C 7.50 - 0.00 7.50
Qty Qual ity Specifications
Code ] o
Porter Sorts Wdth Description
086 5 7 22.4 GOV.B. TWLL
sacki ng (6)
Grand Tot al
Over seer Weaving 1/C

23.50

Loom
Type

-->

Asst .

MURLI DHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LI M TED
UNI T: HASTINGS JUTE M LL

Qualitywi se Efficiency Report For
SRI RAM S4LOOM

18- JUN- 24

Reed Laid Fin. No of NOC Tot(act) Grs/ Wei ght Tar get Effi%
Spac Lengt h Length Cuts Yards Yrds Prods(W)
36" 180 169 332 56108 259 14531. 97 20339.34 88.1
332 56108 14531. 97 20339.34 88.1
332 56108 14531. 97 20339.34 88.1
Manager . (Fact.) M Manager P. Manager C.M Manager

HIM FS/ B&W 09

Print Date :
Wast age :
Cumm  Theoreti cal
Effi % Yr ds
86. 6 63653. 54
86. 6 63653. 54
86. 6 63653. 54

Dy.G M

02-JUL-24 09:52 AM

Page 9 of 9
0. 00
No of Kgns/

Loom Loom Day

129

129
129

G Manager

337. 95

337. 95
337.95



